
INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE 

JADAVPUR,  KOLKATA – 700 032 

 

Notice Inviting Tender  No :  IACS/CIVIL/728 /2021-22/74  

   Date : 03.09.2021 

 

Sealed item rate Quotation / Tenders are invited from enlisted contractors of “Indian Association for 

the Cultivation of Science, Jadavpur” or other eligible contractors for the work of  "Dismantling 

and removing of existing 3 Nos. Fume Hood including outside P.P ducting from  

Room No. 31 & 33 (Dr. Ritesh Ranjen Pal), Ground Floor of Main Building, IACS” 

 

1. The work is estimated to cost of  Rs. 67,200.00 including 12% GST however the cost is 

mentioned on a rough guideline.   

2. Tenderer shall quote rates as per various terms and conditions enclosed. 

3. The time allowed for completion of the work is 7 Working days from the 3rd day of receipt of 

the work order by the contractor of from the first day of handing over the site, whichever is 

later. 

4. Tender document will be issued from the office of Engineer (Civil), IACS between 11.30 AM 

to 2.00 PM on every working day from 01.09.2021 to 09.09.2021 on payment of Rs. 158.00 

using Net banking, Debit/Credit Cards or in the form of D.D, B.C, P.O drawn from any 

schedule Bank in favour of “Indian Association for the Cultivation of Science”, payable 

at Kolkata.  

5. Tenders placed in sealed envelope superscribed the name of the work and due date written 

on the envelope should be dropped in the Tender box kept at the Engineering Section at 

Workshop Building of IACS up to 3.00 PM on 10.09.2021 and will be opened by the 

committee on the same day at 3.30 PM in presence of the participating bidders. 

6. The tender should be accompanied by Earnest Money Deposit of Rs. 1350.00 in the form 

of Demand Draft /Pay Order/ Banker’s Cheque drawn from any schedule Bank in favour of 

“Indian Association for the Cultivation of Science”, payable at Kolkata. Tender / 

quotations received without EMD shall be summarily rejected.  

 

Tender Notice No.  IACS/CIVIL/ 728 /2021-22/74   
date 03.09.2021 

Last date and time of submitting tender 10.09.2021, 3.00 P.M 

Pre-bid meeting to discuss Technical 
Specification 

Not applicable 

Date and time of Opening tender 10.09.2021, 3.30 P.M 
Place of Opening Tender Meeting Room, Workshop Building 

Contact No. Tel. +9133 2473 4971 (Extn. 1164) 

  
 

            

 Registrar (Acting) 

          


